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Accessories for Safety Cabinets - Cabinet Shelves
SpillSlope® Steel Shelves

SpillSlope® steel shelf for hazardous material cabinets or
corrosive storage cabinets.

• Galvanized steel shelves hold up to 159 kg and adjust
on 76-mm increments

• Polyethylene trays t over steel shelves for added
corrosion protection against leaks when storing
damaging corrosive liquids

• Available options include: combination tray with poly
tray, steel shelf alone, or poly tray alone

Colors:
• Galvanised Steel

Sizes:
• 100cm x 21.9cm
• 101.6cm x 38.1cm
• 140.7cm x 35.6cm
• 34cm x 33cm
• 35.6cm x 100cm
• 49.8cm x 35.6cm
• 49.8cm x 73.7cm
• 55.9cm x 38.1cm
• 58.4cm x 73.7cm
• 73.7cm x 100cm
• 77.2cm x 35.6cm
• 77.2cm x 73.7cm
• 78.7cm x 78.7cm
• 80.2cm x 45.7cm
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Accessories for Safety Cabinets - Cabinet Shelves
SpillSlope® Steel Shelves

General

Brand Justrite

Category Cabinet Shelves

Product Number 2990

Product Family Safety & Storage Cabinets

Product Group Accessories for Safety Cabinets

Product Name SpillSlope® Steel Shelves

Shipping Location Barendrecht 2992SB, NL

Update trigger 20210310-1301
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SpillSlope® Steel Shelves - Steel

JCB29941ST
29941

JCB29939ST
29939

JCB29938ST
29938

JCB29936ST
29936

JCB29935ST
29935

JCB2990400
29904

JCB29974ST
29974

JCB2995200
29952

JCB2995700
29957

JCB29947ST
29947

JCB29946ST
29946

JCB29945ST
29945

JCB29937ST
29937

JCB29944ST
29944

Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Weight
(kg)

JCB29941ST 29941 3.4

JCB29939ST 29939 3.2

JCB29938ST 29938 2.4

JCB29936ST 29936 1.7

JCB29935ST 29935 0.9

JCB2990400 29904 2.73

JCB29974ST 29974 4.4

JCB2995200 29952 7.27

JCB2995700 29957 4.09

JCB29947ST 29947 4.5

JCB29946ST 29946 3.2

JCB29945ST 29945 5.9

JCB29937ST 29937 3.3

JCB29944ST 29944 3.9
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